THE MAKER OF JUICE PLUS+"

January 26, 2010

To Whom It May Concern,

As of July, 2005, the plant where our new Chewables are made stopped
processing or packaging products that contain the following eight allergens in
addition to not using ingredients that contain these ingredients.

Peanuts and derivatives Wheat (Gluten)
Tree Nuts and derivatives Eggs

Dairy (milk) and derivatives Fish

Shellfish Soy

As a result, all product produced and packaged in this facility do not contain any
of these eight allergens.

Additionally, their current Good Manufacturing Practices include:

Peanut, peanut butter and tree nut snacks are not sold in the vending
machines. Note: tree nuts include cashews, almonds, pecans, walnuts,
Brazil nuts, chestnuts and macadamia nuts.

Employees are not allowed to bring peanut, peanut butter and tree nut
snacks to the facility.

Sincerely,
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Caurl . Madero, Ph.D.
—Di

irector, Technical Support
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